
LOT 8 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

QC 1078-827,829, WD 1437-745,

ROBERTS MICHAEL
657 SW CATHERINE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-16-03099-208
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06
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04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.51 29,750 0 0 29,750
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2
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1,800
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282,446
0

282,446
0

282,446
282,446

0

285,006

1437/745 5/07/2021 WD Q V 05 70,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIHALCIK ANITA U MHAT

ROBERTS MICHAEL

1078/0829 12/22/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UMESH & SHILPA MHATRE

ANITA U MHATRE
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000045726 New Residential C 170,000 12/15/2022

HX Base Yr

170 SW GUINEVERE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,046 111.7200 125.13 256,016 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 2024 1,736 212,881

FGR 420 55 2024 231 28,327

FOP 84 30 2024 25 3,065

FOP 180 30 2024 54 6,622

2,420 2,046 250,896

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,10] S32 E21 N4 E14 E24 N28 W30 W15 W14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=75,-2] S12 E15 N12 W15 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,42] S20 E21 N18 N2 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=82,38] S4 S2 E14 N6 W14 $
.

BAS
202432

21

4

14 24

28

301514

FOP
2024

12

15

12

15

FGR
2024

20

21

18

2
21

FOP
2024

4

2
14

6

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750


